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ARASU ENGINEERING COLLEGE, KUMBAKONAM – 612 501 
DEPARTMENT OF ___________________________ 

 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR U.G. AND P.G. PROGRAMS 

(Except I semester U.G. and P.G. Programs) 
 

Semester    : Odd Semester 
Academic Year : 2018-19 

 

S. 

No. 
Date Day 

No. of 
Working 

Days  

Academic Activity 

 
Remarks 

1 02.07.2018 Monday 1 Commencement of classes   

2 03.07.2018 Tuesday 2   

3 04.07.2018 Wednesday 3   

4 05.07.2018 Thursday 4   

5 06.07.2018 Friday 5   

6 07.07.2018 Saturday - Holiday  

7 08.07.2018 Sunday - Holiday  

8 09.07.2018 Monday 6   

9 10.07.2018 Tuesday 7   

10 11.07.2018 Wednesday 8   

11 12.07.2018 Thursday 9   

12 13.07.2018 Friday 10   

13 14.07.2018 Saturday -   

14 15.07.2018 Sunday -   

15 16.07.2018 Monday 11 Unit test - 1  

16 17.07.2018 Tuesday 12 Unit test - 1  

17 18.07.2018 Wednesday 13 Unit test - 1  

18 19.07.2018 Thursday 14 Unit test - 1  

19 20.07.2018 Friday 15 Unit test - 1  

20 21.07.2018 Saturday 16 Unit test - 1  

21 22.07.2018 Sunday -   

22 23.07.2018 Monday 17   

23 24.07.2018 Tuesday 18   

24 25.07.2018 Wednesday 19   

25 26.07.2018 Thursday 20   

26 27.07.2018 Friday 21   

27 28.07.2018 Saturday - Holiday  

28 29.07.2018 Sunday - Holiday  

29 30.07.2018 Monday 22   

30 31.07.2018 Tuesday 23   

31 01.08.2018 Wednesday 24   

32 02.08.2018 Thursday 25   

33 03.08.2018 Friday 26   

34 04.08.2018 Saturday - Holiday  

35 05.08.2018 Sunday - Holiday  

36 06.08.2018 Monday 27 Unit test - 2  

37 07.08.2018 Tuesday 28 Unit test - 2  

38 08.08.2018 Wednesday 29 Unit test - 2  

39 09.08.2018 Thursday 30 Unit test - 2  

40 10.08.2018 Friday 31 Unit test - 2  

41 11.08.2018 Saturday 32 Unit test - 2  

42 12.08.2018 Sunday - Holiday  

43 13.08.2018 Monday 33   
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44 14.08.2018 Tuesday 34   

45 15.08.2018 Wednesday - Holiday – Independence day  

46 16.08.2018 Thursday 35   

47 17.08.2018 Friday 36   

48 18.08.2018 Saturday 37   

49 19.08.2018 Sunday - Holiday  

50 20.08.2018 Monday 38   

51 21.08.2018 Tuesday 39   

52 22.08.2018 Wednesday - Holiday – Bakrid   

53 23.08.2018 Thursday 40   

54 24.08.2018 Friday 41   

55 25.08.2018 Saturday 42   

56 26.08.2018 Sunday - Holiday  

57 27.08.2018 Monday 43 Unit test - 3  

58 28.08.2018 Tuesday 44 Unit test - 3  

59 29.08.2018 Wednesday 45 Unit test - 3  

60 30.08.2018 Thursday 46 Unit test - 3  

61 31.08.2018 Friday 47 Unit test - 3  

62 01.09.2018 Saturday - Holiday  

63 02.09.2018 Sunday - Holiday -Koghulastami  

64 03.09.2018 Monday 48 Unit test - 3  

65 04.09.2018 Tuesday 49   

66 05.09.2018 Wednesday 50   

67 06.09.2018 Thursday 51   

68 07.09.2018 Friday 52   

69 08.09.2018 Saturday 53   

70 09.09.2018 Sunday - Holiday  

71 10.09.2018 Monday 54   

72 11.09.2018 Tuesday 55   

73 12.09.2018 Wednesday 56   

74 13.09.2018 Thursday - Holiday – Ganesh Chadurthi  

75 14.09.2018 Friday 57   

75 15.09.2018 Saturday 58   

76 16.09.2018 Sunday - Holiday  

77 17.09.2018 Monday 59 Unit test - 4  

78 18.09.2018 Tuesday 60 Unit test - 4  

79 19.09.2018 Wednesday 61 Unit test - 4  

80 20.09.2018 Thursday 62 Unit test - 4  

81 21.09.2018 Friday - Holiday – Muharam   

82 22.09.2018 Saturday - Holiday  

83 23.09.2018 Sunday - Holiday  

84 24.09.2018 Monday 63 Unit test - 4  

85 25.09.2018 Tuesday 64 Unit test - 4  

86 26.09.2018 Wednesday 65   

87 27.09.2018 Thursday 66   

88 28.09.2018 Friday 67   

89 29.09.2018 Saturday 68   

90 30.09.2018 Sunday - Holiday  

91 31.09.2018 Monday 69   

92 01.10.2018 Tuesday 70   

93 02.10.2018 Wednesday - Holiday – Gandhi Jayanthi  

94 03.10.2018 Thursday 71   

95 04.10.2018 Friday 72   

96 05.10.2018 Saturday 73   

97 06.10.2018 Sunday - Holiday  
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98 07.10.2018 Monday 74   

99 08.10.2018 Tuesday 75 Model Theory Examinations  

100 09.10.2018 Wednesday 76 Model Theory Examinations  

101 10.10.2018 Thursday 77 Model Theory Examinations  

102 11.10.2018 Friday 78 Model Theory Examinations  

103 12.10.2018 Saturday 79 Model Theory Examinations  

104 13.10.2018 Sunday - Holiday  

105 14.10.2018 Monday 80 Model Theory Examinations  

106 15.10.2018 Tuesday 81 Model practical Examinations  

107 16.10.2018 Wednesday 82 Model practical Examinations  

108 17.10.2018 Thursday 83 Model practical Examinations  

109 18.10.2018 Friday - Holiday – Saraswathi Pooja  

110 19.10.2018 Saturday - Holiday - Vijayadhasami  

111 20.10.2018 Sunday - Holiday  

112 21.10.2018 Monday 84 University Lab Preparative works  

113 22.10.2018 Tuesday 85 University Practical Examinations  

114 23.10.2018 Wednesday 86 University Practical Examinations  

115 24.10.2018 Thursday 87 University Practical Examinations  

116 25.10.2018 Friday 88 Coaching class – Day - 1  

117 26.10.2018 Saturday 89 Coaching class – Day - 2  

118 27.10.2018 Sunday -   

119 28.10.2018 Monday 90 Coaching class – Day - 3  

120 29.10.2018 Tuesday 91 Coaching class – Day - 4  

121 30.10.2018 Wednesday 92 Coaching class – Day - 5  

122 31.10.2018 Thursday 93 Coaching class – Day - 6  

123 01.11.2018 Friday 94 
Commencement of University Theory 

Examinations 

 

 

 
 

Prepared by : HoD _________________________ 

 
 

Approved by: Principal ______________________ 


